



2026:CGHC:16491

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Miscellaneous Appeal (C) No.2029 of 2019

Biselal Yadav **Versus** Satpal Singh

1	
25/11/2019	Shri F. S. Khare, counsel for the Appellant prays for and is granted a week's time to remove the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry. As prayed by him, post this matter after a week. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge

Deepti Jha