



2026:CGHC:16491

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 2029 of 2019Biselal Yadav **Versus** Satpal Singh

07.12.2021	Shri F.S.Khare, counsel for the appellant. Shri Raj Awasthi, counsel for respondent No.2. As prayed by the parties, let the matter be placed before the Lok Adalat, scheduled to be held on 11.12.2021 for amicable settlement between the parties. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge