



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 2029 of 2019

BISELAL YADAV *versus* SATPAL SINGH

Order Sheet

08/04/2026	Shri FS Khare, counsel for the appellant. Shri Raj Awasthy, counsel for the respondent. List tomorrow i.e. <u>9.4.2026</u>. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Barve	